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Plan Holders posted to vendors

Jawad Arshad sdelectrictech@gmail.com Union Estimating 1021 Wellington Ct
Raymore, MO 64083-8285

(816) 866-
3560

Estimating
Services,
Subcontractor,
Prime, Supplier,
AEC Firm

No

Allyson Daniels adaniels@bxohio.com Builder's Exchange, Inc
9555 Rockside Rd
Valley View, OH 44125-
6281

(866) 907-
6300 Plan Room No

Cole Peters cpeters@cole-burton.com Cole Burton Contractors,
LLC

32125 Solon Rd Ste 250
Solon, OH 44139-3535

(440) 478-
2152

Prime,
Subcontractor Yes

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com PWXPress 1900 Coffeeport Rd,
jacksonville, FL 32208

(408) 676-
8941 Prime, Supplier No

Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.com sandbox 16192 Coastal Hwy
Lewes, DE 19958-3608

(918) 352-
6195 Prime No

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us Elite Textile Trading LLC
300 Spectrum Center Dr
Ste 400
Irvine, CA 92618-4989

(323) 300-
8692 Prime No

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com Dodge Data and Analytics 4300 Beltway Place
Arlington, TX 76018

(413) 376-
7032 Prime, Supplier No

Joy Stang joy@ronyakpaving.com Ronyak Paving, Inc 14376 N Cheshire St
Burton, OH 44021-9574

(440) 834-
1988 Prime Yes

Ethan Aldrich kasey@govsignals.ai GovSignals Inc
169 Madison Ave Ste
11051
New York, NY 10016-5101

(210) 284-
1799

Prime,
Subcontractor,
Supplier, AEC Firm

No

Brian Zele shellynequotes@shellyco.com The Shelly Company -
Northeast Division

8920 Canyon Falls Blvd
Ste 120
Twinsburg, OH 44087-
1990

(330) 405-
4199 Prime Yes

Donald R
Wortkoetter donald.wortkoetter@karvocompanies.com Karvo Companies Inc 4524 Hudson Dr

Stow, OH 44224-1702
(330) 929-
9616 x105 Prime Yes

Carla Barbicas estimating@barbicas.com Barbicas Construction Co
Inc

124 Darrow Rd
Akron, OH 44305-3835

(330) 733-
9101 Prime Yes

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com Dodge Reports
7265 Kenwood Rd
Cincinnati, OH 45236-
4400

(502) 882-
2808 Subcontractor No

Chad Heisler chad@donegalconstruction.com Donegal Construction
Corporation

P.O. Box 450
New Stanton , PA 15672

(724) 423-
7500 Subcontractor No
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Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com ConstructConnect
30 Technology Pkwy
South Ste 100
Norcross, GA 30092

(770) 849-
6459 Subcontractor No

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com Reed Construction Data
30 Technology Parkway
South
Norcross, GA 30092

(630) 288-
8329 Supplier No

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me North America Procurement
Council

PO Box 40445
Grand Junction, CO
81504

(302) 450-
1923 AEC Firm No

Brian Zele bzele@shellyco.com The Shelly Company -
Northeast Division

8920 Canyon Falls Blvd
Ste 120
Twinsburg, OH 44087-
1990

(330) 405-
4199 Prime Yes

William Zimmerman bzimmerman@arlinc.us American Roadway Logistics 2661 Barber Rd
Norton, OH 44203-1056

(330) 659-
2013 Subcontractor No

Debbie Bradford info@bxohio.com Builder's Exchange, Inc
9555 Rockside Rd
Valley View, OH 44125-
6281

(866) 907-
6300 Plan Room No

Mike Krenn aeromark@outlook.com The Aero-Mark Company
LLC

10423 Danner Dr
Streetsboro, OH 44241-
5071

(330) 995-
0100 Prime No

Krishna Vakada krisv@phillipspavingllc.com Phillips Paving LLC
17270 Munn Rd
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023-
5417

(440) 561-
6259 Prime Yes

John Bojec johnb@ghwyco.com Geauga Highway Co.
9215 State Route 303
Windham, OH 44288-
1012

(440) 834-
4850

Prime,
Subcontractor Yes
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